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Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Student Name
AHIRE JYOTI BALU

BAGUL VANDANA POPAT

BAHUN BHUVANRAJ KARANRAJ

BHAMARE LEENA DILIP

BHAMARE PRATIKSHA VIJAY

BHARSAT SONI PRABHAKAR

BOBADE ARCHANA PRAKSH

CHAVAN HIRAMAN GOKUL

FADOL KALYANI BALKRISHNA

JADHAV ASHWINI NITIN

JADHAV VAISHNAVI PUNDLIK

KENG SARIKA KONDAUJI

KOTWAL SHIVANI DILIP

MENGAL ANIL RAMBHAU

PATIL HEMANT SHAMRAO

PAWAR VIMAL BABU

PEKHALE MADHURI PRAKASH

SAH VICKY SHYAMKISHOR

SAMINDAR RESHMA SUBHASH

TAMBE GOVIND SUBHASH

VARATHE PRASHANT RAMESH

WAGH MAYUR GANPAT

WAGHMARE DNYANESHWAR

RHAMA/ANI

Mother Name
MANGALA

BHARTIBAI
SAPNADEVI
SARLA
SUREKHA
PUSHPA
SHOBHA
DRAKAQH
GITABAI
SHOBHA
ASHA
ASHA
MANISHA
ALKABAI
ABABAI
RANJANABAI
SHINDUBAI
ALKA
PUNAM
LATA
KAMALBAI
ARUNA
SUNITA

YASHODABAI

Year
1

1

Eligibility No
12018441760

12018441771
12018441778
12018441769
12018441764
12018441781
12018441765
12018441763
12018441770
12018441775
12018441773
12018441761
12018441772
12018441779
12018441759
12018441766
12018441777
12018441767
12018441768
12018441774
12018441780
12018441776

12018441762
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